. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
AVR-HN532P16-FD
32 CH. 4K UHD NETWORK
VIDEO RECORDER
H.265 4K UHD NETWORK
 VIDEO RECORDER
FUNCTION
8MP / 5MP / 4MP/ 3MP / 1080P / 960P / 720P

Power Supply
Power Consumption
Working Environment
10%~90% (Non-Condensing)Working Humidity
17.51 in × 17.16 in. × 3.54 in. (W × D × H)Dimensions
DESCRIPTION AVR-HN532P16-FD
DIMENSIONS
REAR PANEL
AVAILABLE HDD OPTIONS
• 1TB HDD: AVR-HN532P16-FD-1T
• 2TB HDD: AVR-HN532P16-FD-2T
• 3TB HDD: AVR-HN532P16-FD-3T
• 4TB HDD: AVR-HN532P16-FD-4T
• 6TB HDD: AVR-HN532P16-FD-6T
• 8TB HDD: AVR-HN532P16-FD-8T
• 12TB HDD: AVR-HN532P16-FD-12T
• 16TB HDD: AVR-HN532P16-FD-16T
• 18TB HDD: AVR-HN532P16-FD-18T
• 24TB HDD: AVR-HN532P16-FD-24T
• 20TB HDD: AVR-HN532P16-FD-20T
• 28TB HDD: AVR-HN532P16-FD-28T
• 32TB HDD: AVR-HN532P16-FD-32T
• 36TB HDD: AVR-HN532P16-FD-36T
• 42TB HDD: AVR-HN532P16-FD-42T
• 48TB HDD: AVR-HN532P16-FD-48T
• 56TB HDD: AVR-HN532P16-FD-56T
• 64TB HDD: AVR-HN532P16-FD-64T
MOBILE APP
AVYCON Mobile CVMS
17.52 in (445mm)
17.17 in (436mm)